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Announcing! 

Second Annual Benefit Concert 

for the University Musical Society and School of Music 

YEHUDI MENUHIN, Violinist and Conductor 

GYORGY SANDOR, Pianist 

with 

THE UNIVERSITY SYMPHONY ORCHESTRA 

Saturday, February 28 , at 8 :30, in Hill Auditorium 

Program: 

Mozart : Violin Concerto No . 5, K. 219 

Bartok: Divertimento for Strings 

Beethoven: Piano Concerto No.5 ("Emperor") 

Tickets available at Burton Tower, or by mail : 
Main floor , $8; first balcony, $7 ; second balcony, $6 and $4 

$25 includes a main floor seat and a reception ticket to meet the artists after the performance. 

PRAGUE MADRIGAL ANTIQUA 

CHRISTOPHER PARKENING, Guitarist 

THE FOUR ROMEROS, Guitarists 

LUCIANO PAVAROTTI, Tenor 

P.D.Q. BACH/ PETER SCHICKELE 

ROYAL TAHITIAN DANCE COMPANY 

SOLOISTS OF THE ENSEMBLE NIPPONIA 

PRAGUE CHAMBER ORCHESTRA 

Sunday, January 25 

Friday, January 30 

Monday, February 9 

Sunday, February 15 

Thursday, February 26 

Monday, March 

Thursday, March 4 

Frid~y, March 19 
Mozart: Symphony No. 40; Martinu: Serenade No. 2 for Two Violins and Viola; 
Kalabis: Chamber Music for Strings, Op. 21; Haydn: Symphony No . 103 ("Drum Roll") 

PRESERVATION HALL JAZZ BAND Saturday, March 20 

BERLIN STRING QUARTET Monday, March 22 
Beethoven: Quartet in E-flat, Op. 74 ("The Harp") ; Schubert: Quartet in A minor, 
Op . 29 

DETROIT SYMPHONY ORCHESTRA Friday, March 26 
ALOO CECCATO, Conductor; The University Choral Union; KAREN ALTMAN, soprano; 
BEVERLY WOLFF, contralto; SUR McCoy, tenor; SIMON ESTES, bass; 
Cherubini: Symphony in D major ; 
Beethoven: Symphony No.9 in D minor ("Choral") 

THE PENNSYLVANIA BALLET Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday, 

WAVERLY CONSORT, "LAS CANTIGAS DE SANTA MARIA" 

DON COSSACKS OF ROSTOV 

SITARA, Kathak Dancer 

MAY FESTIVAL 

UNIVERSITY MUSICAL SOCIETY 

Burton Memorial Tower, Ann Arbor, Michigan 48lO9 

March 29, 30 & 31 

Thursday, April 1 

Sunday, April 4 

Tuesday, April 6 

vVednesday-Saturday, 
April 28, 29 , 30, May 1 

Phones: 665-3717, 764-2538 


